C-45
超
硬
エ
ン
ド
ミ
ル

Dc
刃長
ℓ
全長
L
シャンク径
Ds
在庫
Stock
参考価格
Price
GSXVL6060-2.5D 6 15 50 6
●
10,100
GSXVL6080-2.5D 8 20 60 8 12,400
GSXVL6100-2.5D 10 25 70 10 17,000
GSXVL6120-2.5D 12 30 75 12 21,000
GSXVL6160-2.5D 16 40 90 16 41,500
GSXVL6200-2.5D 20 50 100 20 60,200
商品記号
CODE
外径
Dc
刃長
ℓ
全長
L
シャンク径
Ds
在庫
Stock
参考価格
Price
GSXVL6060T-2.5D 6 15 50 6
●
10,100
GSXVL6080T-2.5D 8 20 60 8 12,400
GSXVL6100T-2.5D 10 25 70 10 17,000
GSXVL6120T-2.5D 12 30 75 12 21,000
GSXVL6160T-2.5D 16 40 90 16 41,500
GSXVL6200T-2.5D 20 50 100 20 60,200
●不等分割、不等リードの採用で高速・高品位加工が
可能です。鋼用です。
Using unequal spacing of teeth and variable leads make high-
speed and high-quality work possible. For steel.